
No. Name Organization Phnone Number Email

1 Mr. Long Rathanak koma FA 077 680 838 dfc.koma@gmail.com

2 Mr. Neab Keng FA 017 959 413 neabkeng@gmail.com

3 Mr. Lim Bunna FA 012 963 666 limbunna@gmail.com

4 Mr. Heng Hong GDANCP/MoE 012 705 060 henghong73@yahoo.com

5 Mr. Chann Sopheap FiA 012 929 220 chann_sopheap@yahoo.com

6 Ms. Sang Sokunthy MME sokunthysang@gmail.com; 

7 Mr. Van Samnang MEF 097 976 477 7 vansamnang@gmail.com; 

8 Mr. Yang Meng Seang MoI 012 939 904 mengseanya@yahoo.com

9 Mr. Kim Narong CG/WCS 012 418 883 narong.kim@gmail.com

10 Mr. Vong Dara CG/CFi 012 450 338

11 Mr. Sao Theang CG/CFi 097 358 681 3

No. Name Organization Phnone Number Email

1 Mr. Lao Sethaphal FA 077 827 063 laosethaphal@gmail.com

2 Mr. Chhun Delux FA 077 805 610 chhundelux@yahoo.com

3 Mr. Sum Cheat GDANCP/MoE 012 850 164 sumsocheat@yahoo.com

4 Mr. Kim Sokha FiA 012 784 687 kim.sokha@yahoo.com

5 Mr. Phan Bunthoeun MME

6 Mr. Hong Hei MLMUC 092 627 676 honghei_kh@yahoo.com

7 Mr. Chut Savuth MoI 012 869 647 chutsavuth@yahoo.com

8 Mr. Sar Thlay 097 781 419 9 sathlay@yahoo.com

9 Mr. Smoeun Boreyroth CDA 012 637 686 boreyroth@gmail.com

No. Name Organization Phnone Number Email

1 Mr. So Thea FA 097 620 792 5 sotheafa@gmail.com

2 Mr. Seng Rattanak GDANCP/MoE 011 410 357 rattanak.moe@gmail.com

3 Mr. You Chanpraseth FiA 012 377 453 chanpraseth7@gmail.com

4 Mr. In Vithurith MME

5 Mr. Man Buntharith MoI 078 575 775 tharith@ncdd.gov.kh

6 Ms. Soun Pinkanika MEF

7 Ms. Hou Kalyan CG/RECOFTC 012 839 955 kalyan@recoftc.org; 

8 Mr. Rith Bunroeun AFD 012 928 553 rithbunroeun_afd@yahoo.com

9 Mr. Sum Sokun CG/PS

No. Name Organization Phnone Number Email

1 Mr. Khorn Saret FA 092 954 626 dfc200007@hotmail.com

2 Mr. Leng Chivin FA 012 392 120 lengchivin@yahoo.com

3 Mr. Sokha Sophorn GDANCP/MoE 012 226 232 sophorn_pa@yahoo.com

4 Mr. Seng Leang FiA 093 300 600 leangsng@gmail.com

5 Mr. Heang Bora MME

6 Mr. Pen Vuthdavann MLMUC 089 500 025 vuthdavann@yahoo.com

7 Mr. Kim Soben CG/RUA 012 724 686 kimsoben@yahoo.com

8 Mr. Nok Ven CG/CIYA 098 756 168 nokven_ipunciya@gmail.com

9 Mr. Seak Sophat CG/RUPP 016 506 888 seak.sophat@rupp.edu.kh

Note: Will be included once MRD staff are nominated
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